e Rob Wilson
Players (11)

NAME

Reagan Bonoffski
Paul Carpenter lll
Seamus Connolly
Elvie Kells
Xander Lyon
Payten Milliken
Keagan Potocnak
Collin Race
Kolton Todd

Kai Turaj

Robert Ward

GRADE

8
8
8
7
7
7
8
8
7
8
7

Hannibal
Boys Modified Cross Country
2024 - 2025

POSITION

HOME NUMBER

AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: Jim Drancsak

928 Cayuga St
Hannibal , NY, 13074
(315) 564-8130 ext 5

HEIGHT WEIGHT NUMBER
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